20146

540 kW / 1800 rpm

Brand Gearbox
Model Gearbox
Ratio

Power

RPM

Serial Number
General condition
Options

Flexible Coupling
SAE Housing
Controls
Specific Features
Brackets

Oil cooler
Weight (kg)

900

DDE

REINTJES WAF 440 - 3.9521 - SN 54840

REINTJES
WAF 440
3.9521
540 kW
1800 RPM
54840
AVAILABLE

SAE 30
Mechanical

Dimensions (cm)
80 x 50 x 95
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